Hellroaring Technologies, inc.
P.O. Box 1521
Polson, MT 59860
e-mail   sales13@hellroaring.com         (406) 883-3801
Order Form
Company:
(if applicable)

Typical USA
delivery 2-6 days.
Cardholder Signature
Order #
___________________
Hellroaring Technologies, inc.
P.O. Box 1521
Polson, MT 59860
e-mail   sales13@hellroaring.com         (406) 883-3801
Additional Accessories
QTY Model Unit Price Sub-Total
8 AWG wire $1.50/ft Good for Auxiliary Setup
CB-50A $8.95
50 amp, 24Vdc circuit breaker, manual reset
FS-60A $18.50 Maxi-Fuse holder with 8 AWG pigtail, 60 Amp Fuse,
and cover
FS-70A $18.50 Maxi-Fuse holder with 8 AWG pigtail, 70 Amp Fuse,
and cover
FS-80A $18.50 Maxi-Fuse holder with 8 AWG pigtail, 80 Amp Fuse,
and cover
Spare 60, 70, or
80 Amp Fuse
$3.50 Specify amp rating here:
The Above parts are good for the Basic Auxiliary setup.
FS-150A $24.95 150 amp Fuse and Fuse Holder set
FS-175A $24.95 175 amp Fuse and Fuse Holder set
Spare Fuse $9.50
Specify 150A or 175A.
2 AWG wire $4.00/Ft Red insulation, bare copper, fine strand
4 AWG Wire $3.50/Ft Red insulation, bare copper, fine strand